

<b>Product Name:</b>	Strawberry Fruity Puffs		
<b>Version:</b>	2		
<b>Date:</b>	10/11/2021		
<b>Product Details</b>			
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	Italy	<b>Shelf Life:</b>	12 months
<b>Declared Net Weight:</b>	40g (4 x 10g e)	<b>Product EAN-13:</b>	5060040256992
<b>Case Barcode:</b>	15060040256999	<b>Countries Sold:</b>	UK
<b>Tariff Code:</b>	19041010	<b>Packaging Code (Inner):</b>	GLPS-0003
<b>Packaging Code (Multi):</b>	UKPS-0038	<b>Packaging Code (Case):</b>	UKPS-0081
<b>Ingredients</b>			
<b>Legal Name:</b>	Delicious light strawberry corn puff snacks		
<b>Ingredients List:</b>	Corn flour (75%), Fruit powders (Strawberry (10%), banana (4%)), Sunflower oil, Natural strawberry flavouring (1%), Mineral (iron), Thiamin (vitamin B1)		
<b>Allergens:</b>	None		
<b>Claims:</b>	Dairy free, Gluten free No artificial flavours or colours. No added salt. No added preservatives. Suitable for Coeliacs, milk intolerant, vegetarians		
<b>MAP Packaging</b>			
<b>Packaged in a Protective Atmosphere:</b>	Yes		
<b>Date Coding Format</b>			
<b>Sachet:</b>	Best Before end (mm/yy), Line, Time		
<b>Box/Multibag:</b>	Best Before end (mm/yy)		
<b>SRP:</b>	Best Before End (mm/yy)		
<b>Pack Dimensions</b>			
<b>Sachet:</b>			
<b>Box/Multibag:</b>			
<b>SRP:</b>			
<b>Nutritional Information</b>			
	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per 10g pack</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1880	188	
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	448	44	
<b>Fat (g)</b>	14.5	1.4	
<b>of which saturates (g)</b>	1.3	0.1	
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	71	7.1	
<b>of which sugars (g)</b>	3.7	0.3	
<b>Fibre (g)</b>	1.3	0.1	
<b>Protein (g)</b>	7.2	0.7	
<b>Salt (g)</b>	<0.1	<0.1	
<b>Thiamin (mg)</b>	1	0.1	

## Labelling



## Version History

Date	Version No.	Amendments	Author
3/16/2021	1	New pack copy template	Bronwen Chatman
10/11/2021	2	Updated Kiddy logo	Bronwen Chatman